
Operator License f,

0perator
Address

City

Contractor

Contractor License #

T.D,

T,D. of pipe

Surface pipe size

Surface pipe depth
WellType

32834
JTC Oil, lnc.

P.0. Box 24386
Stanley, KS 66283
JTC Oil, lnc.

32834
640
613

7u

20'

Production

From

0

25

32

44

55

82

88

109

71-4

L29
295

305

360
358

380

383

402
4t2
430
436

M2
472
483

513

5L7

518

519

s21

523

s25
560

562
564

566

API # 1s-121-29585-00-00

Lease Name Wilson A
Well# P-2

Spud Date %fslz0fi
Cem€nt Date 9lt0lz9Ll
Location Sec4

1485 feet from
825 feet from

County Miami

T 18 R22
N line

E line

Driller's Log

Thickness Strata

25 Dirt/Clay
7 Stone Mix
t2 Lime

11, Shale

27 Lime

5 Black Shale

2t Lime

5 Black Shale

15 Lime

166 Shale

1,1, Lime

54 Shale

8 Lime

12 Shale

3 Lime

19 Shale

10 Lime

18 Shale

6 Lime

6 Shale

30 Sandy Shale

11 Shale

30 Black Shale

4 Sandy Shale

L Shale

1 Tiny Oil Sand

2 liny Oil Sand

7 Tiny Oil Sand

2 liny Oil Sand

35 Shale

2 OilSand

2 OilSand

2 V-Good

2 V-Good

To

?5

32

44

55

82

88

r.09

Lt4
L29

295

306

360

368

380

383

442

4L2
43A

436
442

472

483

s13

517

5L8

s19
57L

523

s25

560

s62

564
s66

568

Maybe


